NAVRATRI SPECIAL
STARTER
MOTI KE KEBAB (5 Pcs)
Tender sabudana & peanut crunchy fried till crispy, served with curd

POORI BHA]JI (4 Pcs Poori’s)
Handmade poori served with aloo bhaji
MAKHMALI KEBAB

BADAMI TIKKI (4 Pcs)

Potato tikki with mint flavored & Indian spices cooked in a tawa

KACHE KELE KI KEBAB
Banana & vegetable mash with Indian spiced, cooked in clay oven
SABUDANA KHICHIDI

Homemade sabudana khichidi tossed with potato, green chili, peanut

KESARI LASSI
Traditional Indori kesari lassi

MAIN COURSE
JEERA ALOO

A well-known North Indian side dish, potatoes sautéed in ghee with cumin
Ground spices and herbs.

KACHE KELE KI KOFTA

Delicate boiled banana kofta dumpling served with tomato gravy

SETA PHAL KA BHARTA

Massed boiled Sita Phal with Indian spices & salt, pepper

ALOO POSTO

Sauté potatoes cooked in mustard oil and delectable paste of spiced poppy seeds

PANEER BHUR]JI
Greeted cottages cheese cooked with Indian spices

PANEER MAKHANWALA
Cubes of cottage cheese cooked in a smooth butter rich tomate gragy

PLAIN CURD > G
FRUIT CURD ‘

RICE & BREADS

KUTTU POORI /7 KUTTU ROTI
BOILED SWAG RICE

DESSERT
SABUDANA KHEER

SWAG PHIRNI

FALHARI SPECIAL THALI

175

175

185
185

195

225

100

195

225

225

225

255

325

85
95

55
165

125

350



Fresh Lime Water 55

Soda 55
Bottle Water 45
MOCKTAIL

Strawberry Daiquiri 125

(Strawberry crush, sugar, lemon juice, ice & lemonade)

Mojito 125
(All ime favorite mocktail)

Virgin Mary 125
(It's made by tomato juice, lemon juice, w/c sauce & das of tobacco)
Pineapple Fizz 125
(Pineapple juice, crushed ice, lemon juice & top with soda)

Classic Shirley Temple 125
(Grenadine syrup, orange juice, lemon juice top with soda)

Pina Colada 125
(Pineapple juice, coconut milk, brown sugar & Ice)

Litchi Delight 125
(Litchi juice, leman juice & top with lemonade)

Independence Day 125

(Mint syrup, litchi juice & orange juice)



MAIN COURSE

VEGETARIAN
Schezwan Cottage Cheese 235

(Cottage Cheese Cubes In A Traditional Shezwan Gravy)
Shredded Potato 210
(Potato Juliennes Fried & Served With A Spicy Semi Gravy)

Stir Fried Vegetables 235
(Baby Corn Mushroom & Green Peas In Black Pepper Sauce)
Seasonal Vegetables In A Sauce Of Your Choice 235
(Hot Garlic Sauce / Chili Bean Sauce / Manchurian)

Sanghal veg in 5 spice 290
Vegetable Dumpling in chilli Soya Sauce 235

NON VEGETARIAN

Sliced Chicken Tai Chin 310

(Chicken Slices Flavoured With Seasame Oil & Five Spice Powder)
Shredded Lamb - Hong Kong Style 365
(Crispy Fried Lamb In A Dark Soya Sauce)

Shanghai Fish In Hot Garlic Sauce 335

(Fish Marinated In A Shanghal Sauce Fried & Served In A Hot Garlic
Sauce)

Diced Chicken in Lemon Coriander Sauce 335
Spicy Fish In Hot Pot 390

Chilli Garlic Chicken 310



RICE & NOODLES
VEGETARIAN

Fried Rice

Burnt Garlic Fried Rice
Schezwan Fried Rice
Triple Rice

Chilli Garlic Noodles
Hakka Stir Fried Noodles
Chinese Crispy Bhel

Veg Chospsuey

NON VEGETARIAN
Egg Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Burnt Garlic Fried Rice

Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice

Chicken Hakka Noodles
Amirican Chopcy

195
195
195
220
215
215
215
220

200
240
240
240

240
250



THE SWEET TOOTH
Coupe' Jamaica 185
(Chocolate Ice Cream Layered With Chopped Pineapple)
Chocolate Brownie 190
(Hot Brownie Served With Vanilla Ice Cream & Nuts)
Gulab Jamun (2 Pcs) 140
(Gulab Jamun Stuffed With Gulkand & Nuts)

Rasmalai 130
Rosogulla (2 Pcs) 110
Srikhand 110
Moong Dal Halwa 140
Choice Of Ice Cream 120

(Vanilla / Strawberry / Butter Scotch / Chocolate / Mango / Kesar Pista)
Sizzling Brownie 200

Angoori Basundi 130



COLD BEVERAGES
Cold Coffee

Lassi (Sweet / Salted / Masala)
Chaas (Salted / Masala)

Selection Of Freshly Squeezed Seasonal Fruit Juices
(Sweetlime / Pineapple / Watermelon)

Selection Of Freshly Squeezed Vegetable Juices
(carrot/ karela/ Beetroot/ cucumber/spinach)
Choice of Milkshakes

(Vanilla / Strawberry / Chocolate / Banana)
Rose Milk

Selection of Iced Tea

(Peach/Lemon/Mint)

Fresh Lime Soda (Sweet / Salted)

110

100
100

110

120

110

110

65



NON VEGETARIAN

Chicken Manchurian 295
(Chicken Dumplings Tossed In A Soya Garlic Sauce)

Chicken Lollypop 295
(Drumsticks Coated With Our Homemade Chinese Spices & Deep Fried)
Chilli Chicken 295
(Batter Fried Chicken Sauteed With Hot Chilli Sauce)

Honey Glazed Chilli Chicken 295
(Cubes Of Chicken Tossed In a Traditional Schezwan Sauce)
Mangolian Chicken 295
(Chicken Dumplings Tossed In A Soya Garlic Sauce)

Chicken 65 295
(Chicken Dumplings Tossed In A Soya Garlic Sauce)

Golden Fried Fish 315
(Fish Fillet Marinated In Chinese Spices & Fried Till Golden Brown)
Schezwan Fish 315
(Cubes Of Fried Fish Tossed In A Traditional Schezwan Sauce)



STARTERS
VEGETARIAN

Mushroom Chilli 220

(Fried Mushroom Tossed With Lots Of Chillies Onions Capsicum &
Peppers)

Crispy Chilli Baby Corn

(Crispy Fried Baby Corn Tossed In Your Favourite Hot Garlic Sauce)
Crispy Vegetable

(Everyones Favourite)

Vegetable Gold Coin

(Everyones Favourite)

Cheese Corn Spinach Roll

(Everyones Favourite)

Paneer 65

(Everyones Favourite)

Chilli Garlic Potato

(Shredded Potatoes Fried Tossed In A Chilli Garlic Sauce)
Chilli Paneer

(Batter Fried Cottage Cheese Sauteed With Hot Chilli Sauce)

Spring Roll
(Traditional Spring Rolls With A Twist)

Veg Manchurian (Dry / With Gravy)
(Vegetable Dumplings Tossed In A Soya Garlic Sauce )

220

220

220

235

220



