# NAVRATRI SPECIAL

STARTER	
MOTI KE KEBAB (5 Pcs)	175
Tender sabudana & peanut crunchy fried till crispy, served with curd	
POORI BHAJI (4 Pcs Poori's)	175
Handmade poori served with aloo bhaji	
MAKHMALI KEBAB	185
BADAMI TIKKI (4 Pcs)	185
Potato tikki with mint flavored & Indian spices cooked in a tawa	
KACHE KELE KI KEBAB	195
Banana & vegetable mash with Indian spiced, cooked in clay oven	
SABUDANA KHICHIDI	225
Homemade sabudana khichidi tossed with potato, green chili, peanut	
KESARI LASSI	100
Traditional Indori kesari lassi	
MAIN COURSE	
JEERA ALOO	195
A well-known North Indian side dish, potatoes sautéed in ghee with cumin	
Ground spices and herbs.	
KACHE KELE KI KOFTA	225
Delicate boiled banana kofta dumpling served with tomato gravy	
SETA PHAL KA BHARTA	225
Massed boiled Sita Phal with Indian spices & salt, pepper	
ALOO POSTO	225
Sauté potatoes cooked in mustard oil and delectable paste of spiced poppy seeds	
PANEER BHURJI	255
Greeted cottages cheese cooked with Indian spices	
PANEER MAKHANWALA	325
Cubes of cottage cheese cooked in a smooth butter rich tomato gravy	
PLAIN CURD	85
FRUIT CURD	95
RICE & BREADS	
KUTTU POORI / KUTTU ROTI	55
BOILED SWAG RICE	165
DESSERT	
SABUDANA KHEER	125
SWAG PHIRNI	125
2 1/ 0/ 0/	
FALHARI SPECIAL THALI	350
A PARTITUDE TO THE PART	330

Fresh Lime Water	55
Soda	55
Bottle Water	45
MOCKTAIL	
Strawberry Daiquiri	125
(Strawberry crush, sugar, lemon juice, ice & lemonade)	
Mojito	125
(All time favorite mocktail)	
Virgin Mary	125
(It's made by tomato juice, lemon juice, w/c sauce & das of t	obacco)
Pineapple Fizz	125
(Pineapple juice, crushed ice, lemon juice & top with soda)	
Classic Shirley Temple	125
(Grenadine syrup, orange juice, lemon juice top with soda)	
Pina Colada	125
(Pineapple juice, coconut milk, brown sugar & Ice)	
Litchi Delight	125
(Litchi juice, lemon juice & top with lemonade)	
Independence Day	125
(Mint syrup, litchi juice & orange juice)	

#### MAIN COURSE

#### **VEGETARIAN**

Schezwan Cottage Cheese	235
(Cottage Cheese Cubes In A Traditional Shezwan Gravy)	
Shredded Potato	210
(Potato Juliennes Fried & Served With A Spicy Semi Gravy)	
Stir Fried Vegetables	235
(Baby Corn Mushroom & Green Peas In Black Pepper Sauce	œ)
Seasonal Vegetables In A Sauce Of Your Choice	235
(Hot Garlic Sauce / Chili Bean Sauce / Manchurian)	
Sanghai veg in 5 spice	290
Vegetable Dumpling in chilli Soya Sauce	235
NON VEGETARIAN	
Sliced Chicken Tai Chin	310
(Chicken Slices Flavoured With Seasame Oil & Five Spice Powder)	
Shredded Lamb - Hong Kong Style	365
(Crispy Fried Lamb In A Dark Soya Sauce)	
Shanghai Fish In Hot Garlic Sauce	335
(Fish Marinated In A Shanghai Sauce Fried & Served In A Hot Garlic Sauce)	
Diced Chicken in Lemon Coriander Sauce	335
Spicy Fish In Hot Pot	390
Chilli Garlic Chicken	310

## **RICE & NOODLES**

### **VEGETARIAN**

Fried Rice	195
Burnt Garlic Fried Rice	195
Schezwan Fried Rice	195
Triple Rice	220
Chilli Garlic Noodles	215
Hakka Stir Fried Noodles	215
Chinese Crispy Bhel	215
Veg Chospsuey	220
NON VEGETARIAN	
Egg Fried Rice	200
Chicken Fried Rice	240
Chicken Burnt Garlic Fried Rice	240
Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice	240
Chicken Hakka Noodles	240
Amirican Chopcy	250

## THE SWEET TOOTH

Coupe' Jamaica	185	
(Chocolate Ice Cream Layered With Chopped Pineapple)		
Chocolate Brownie		190
(Hot Brownie Served With Vanilla Ice Cream & Nuts)		
Gulab Jamun (2 Pcs)	140	
(Gulab Jamun Stuffed With Gulkand & Nuts)		
Rasmalai		130
Rosogulla (2 Pcs)		110
Srikhand		110
Moong Dal Halwa		140
Choice Of Ice Cream	120	
(Vanilla / Strawberry / Butter Scotch / Chocolate / Mango	/ Kesar	Pista)
Sizzling Brownie	200	
Angoori Basundi	130	

### **COLD BEVERAGES**

Cold Coffee	110
Lassi (Sweet / Salted / Masala)	100
Chaas (Salted / Masala)	100
Selection Of Freshly Squeezed Seasonal Fruit Juices (Sweetlime / Pineapple / Watermelon)	110
Selection Of Freshly Squeezed Vegetable Juices	90
(carrot/ karela/ Beetroot/ cucumber/spinach)	
Choice of Milkshakes	120
(Vanilla / Strawberry / Chocolate / Banana)	
Rose Milk	110
Selection of Iced Tea	110
(Peach/Lemon/Mint)	
Fresh Lime Soda (Sweet / Salted)	65

# NON VEGETARIAN

Chicken Manchurian	295
(Chicken Dumplings Tossed In A Soya Garlic Sauce)	
Chicken Lollypop	295
(Drumsticks Coated With Our Homemade Chinese Spices & Deep	Fried)
Chilli Chicken	295
(Batter Fried Chicken Sauteed With Hot Chilli Sauce)	
Honey Glazed Chilli Chicken	295
(Cubes Of Chicken Tossed In a Traditional Schezwan Sauce)	
Mangolian Chicken	295
(Chicken Dumplings Tossed In A Soya Garlic Sauce)	
Chicken 65	295
(Chicken Dumplings Tossed In A Soya Garlic Sauce)	
Golden Fried Fish	315
(Fish Fillet Marinated In Chinese Spices & Fried Till Golden Brow	n)
Schezwan Fish	315
(Cubes Of Fried Fish Tossed In A Traditional Schezwan Sauce)	

#### STARTERS

#### VEGETARIAN

Mushroom Chilli	220
(Fried Mushroom Tossed With Lots Of Chillies Onions Capsicum & Peppers)	k
Crispy Chilli Baby Corn	220
(Crispy Fried Baby Corn Tossed In Your Favourite Hot Garlic Sauc	e)
Crispy Vegetable	220
(Everyones Favourite)	
Vegetable Gold Coin	220
(Everyones Favourite)	
Cheese Corn Spinach Roll	220
(Everyones Favourite)	
Paneer 65	220
(Everyones Favourite)	
Chilli Garlic Potato	200
(Shredded Potatoes Fried Tossed In A Chilli Garlic Sauce)	
Chilli Paneer	235
(Batter Fried Cottage Cheese Sauteed With Hot Chilli Sauce)	
Spring Roll	220
(Traditional Spring Rolls With A Twist)	
Veg Manchurian (Dry / With Gravy)	22
(Vegetable Dumplings Tossed In A Soya Garlic Sauce )	